
B R I G I T ’ S  B A K E R Y

CLASSIC  

WITH A GLASS OF PROSECCO

WITH A GIN COCKTAIL 

WITH A GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

£38

£42

£42

£46

T E M P T A T I O N
3 MACARONS

SCONE + CLOTTED CREAM & JAM

ANY CAKE

2 CAKES + 1/2 BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE

CUPCAKE

CAKE

£9.60

£10.60

£10.60

£30

£4.50

£6.50

SCONE & MACARON
SCONE 
with clotted cream & strawberry preserve

MACARON

£6.50

£2.00

BOTTOMLESS OPTIONS
PROSECCO

GIN COCKTAIL

CHAMPAGNE

£62

£62

£75

C A K E S
please visit our counter

Your tea orcoffee with

Seasonal pic - 

may vary



3 TIERED 
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST  
Brigit’s signature breakfast; selection of mini 
viennoiserie, array of cheeses, turkey ham & 
pastrami, boiled egg & mixed fresh fruits. 

SMASHED AVOCADO  
WITH SMOKED SALMON   
Thick cut sourdough with smashed avocado,  
fresh chilli, coriander & smoked salmon.

MASCARPONE & FIG  
ON SOURDOUGH  
Topped with honey, fresh orange & pistachios.

EGG COCOTTE
Free range eggs, salmon, cream cheese,  
toast & salad - 15 minutes waiting time.

AMERICAN PANCAKES    	        
With mascarpone & fresh berries topped  
with icing sugar and maple syrup.

£18.50pp

£12.50

  £12 .50

  £15 .50 

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

S M O O T H I E  B O W L

BRIGIT’S CHOCOLATE KETO BOWL 
Almond milk, avocado, cocoa powder and peanut butter, topped with a selection of nuts. 

HEALTHY GREEN SUPER SMOOTHIE BOWL 
Spinach, kale, banana, avocado and ginger, topped with mixed berries, chocolate and coconut.

PROTEIN PB & J SMOOTHIE BOWL
Peanut butter, strawberries and blueberries, with a scoop of organic protein powder. 

RASPBERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL
A delightful fruity pink smoothie with raspberries, bananas, maple syrup and almonds.



    £15 .50

   £15 .50

   £15 .50

   £15 .50

    £16 .80

    £16 .80

    £16 .80

    £16 .80

   £12 .50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

C R O Q U E S
(served with salad)

Q U I C H E S
(served with salad)

C L U B  S A N D W I C H
(served with veggie crisps)

CROQUE MONSIEUR  
Turkey ham & emmental. 

CROQUE MADAME  
Turkey ham, emmental, with egg on top. 

VEGETARIAN 
Tomato, cucumber, emmental. 

CHEVRE 
Goat cheese, turkey ham.

CHICKEN 

SALMON 

SPINACH & GOAT CHEESE

SEASONAL VEGGIE

CLASSIC
Chicken, vegan bacon,  
lettuce & tomato. 

SALMON
Smoked salmon, lettuce,  
cream cheese & cucumber.

PASTRAMI
Pastrami, brie, lettuce & gherkin.

VEGAN BLT
Vegan bacon, lettuce & tomato.

CLUB SANDWICH + ANY CAKE

EGG COCOTTE + ANY CAKE

QUICHE + ANY CAKE

CROQUE + ANY CAKE 

SALAD + ANY CAKE

£25.50

£25.00

£20.50

£23.50

£20.50

(including a soft drink or hot drink)

S A L A D S
ALL GREEN SALAD
Mixed leaf salad, avocado, quinoa, 
artichokes, cherry tomatoes, mixed 
roasted seeds (sunflower, pumpkin, pine 
nuts), honey & mustard vinaigrette.

COVENT GARDEN SALAD
Rocket, cherry tomatoes, beetroot, 
smoked salmon, choice of mozzarella  
or goats cheese & olive oil. 

CHICK SALAD 
Mixed leaf, quinoa, green beans, 
cherry tomatoes, roasted chicken 
fillet, mixed seeds & dry cranberries, 
honey & mustard vinaigrette. 

£12.50

£15 .00

£14 .50

Any information on allergens and intolerances, please ask a member of staff.  

VEGETARIAN VEGAN



H O T  D R I N K S

BEER &
COCKTAILS

C O L D  D R I N K S

C H A M P A G N E ,  P R O S E C C O  &  W I N E

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO, BLACK OR WHITE

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE,  
MOCHACCINO,CHAÏ LATTE

SPECIAL LATTE :TURMERIC,  
MATCHA & BEETROOT

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA         Please refer to our Tea Selection Menu

£3.20

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

HEINEKEN

CORONA

CIDER

GIN COCKTAIL

FRESH ORANGE JUICE  

CRANBERRY, LEMONADE, LIME CRUSH  

GINGER BEER, APPLE JUICE (LUSCOMBE)

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA

ICED TEA, ICED COFFEE, ICED LATTE

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

CASTELNAU BRUT (FRESHNESS AND ELEGANT)

CASTELNAU ROSÉ (DELICATE AND GENTLE)

PROSECCO ZIA (VENETO)

WHITE WINE SAUVIGNON MARLBOROUGH New Zealand

RED WINE CHATEAU BRETHOUS BORDEAUX Organic

ROSÉ WINE CHATEAU LA GRAVE Bordeaux

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£3.50

£4.60

£3.00

£6

£6

£5

£8

1/2 bottle £28

1/2 bottle £24

 75cl £48 

75cl £55

75cl £25

 75cl £19 

75cl £19

Glass £8.00

Glass £7.00

Glass £6.00

Glass £6.00

@BRIGITSBAKERY
#BRIGITSBAKERYb-bakery.com

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be 
added to your bill.


