BRIGIT'S BAKERY



CLASSIC	£38
WITH A GLASS OF PROSECCO	£42
WITH A GIN COCKTAIL	£42
WITH A GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE	£46

BOTTOMLESS OPTIONS

PROSECCO	£62
GIN COCKTAIL	£62
CHAMPAGNE	£75





TEMPTATION

3 MACARONS	£9.60
SCONE + CLOTTED CREAM & JAM	£10.60
ANY CAKE	£10.60
2CAKES+ ^{1/2} BOTTLEOFCHAMPAGN	E £30

C A K E S =

please visit our counter	
CUPCAKE	£4.50
CAKE	£6.50

SCONE & MACARON

SCONE	£6.50
with clotted cream & strawberry preserve	2

MACARON

£2.00





All day brunch

3 TIERED £18.50pp CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Brigit's signature breakfast; selection of mini viennoiserie, array of cheeses, turkey ham & pastrami, boiled egg & mixed fresh fruits.

SMASHED AVOCADO £12.50 WITH SMOKED SALMON

Thick cut sourdough with smashed avocado, fresh chilli, coriander & smoked salmon.

MASCARPONE & FIG 🕢 £12.50 ON SOURDOUGH

Topped with honey, fresh orange & pistachios.

EGG COCOTTE

£15.50

Free range eggs, salmon, cream cheese, toast & salad - 15 minutes waiting time.

AMERICAN PANCAKES & £9.95 With mascarpone & fresh berries topped with icing sugar and maple syrup.

SMOOTHIE BOWL

BRIGIT'S CHOCOLATE KETO BOWL (1) (2) Almond milk, avocado, cocoa powder and peanut butter, topped with a selection of nuts.	£9.95
HEALTHY GREEN SUPER SMOOTHIE BOWL (1) (2) (2) Spinach, kale, banana, avocado and ginger, topped with mixed berries, chocolate and coconut.	£9.95
PROTEIN PB & J SMOOTHIE BOWL (1) (2) Peanut butter, strawberries and blueberries, with a scoop of organic protein powder.	£9.95
RASPBERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL (2) (2) A delightful fruity pink smoothie with raspberries, bananas, maple syrup and almonds.	£9.95

SALADS

ALL GREEN SALAD 🕢 👧 £12.50

Mixed leaf salad, avocado, quinoa, artichokes, cherry tomatoes, mixed roastedseeds (sunflower, pumpkin, pine nuts), honey & mustard vinaigrette.

COVENT GARDEN SALAD £15.00

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, beetroot, smoked salmon, choice of mozzarella or goats cheese & olive oil.

CHICK SALAD

£14.50

Mixed leaf, quinoa, green beans, cherry tomatoes, roasted chicken fillet, mixed seeds & dry cranberries, honey & mustard vinaigrette.

С	R	Ο	Q	U	Е	S
_					-	

(served	with	salad)	
---------	------	--------	--

CROQUE MONSIEUR Turkey ham & emmental.	£15.50
CROQUE MADAME Turkey ham, emmental, with egg on top	£15.50
VEGETARIAN (W) Tomato, cucumber, emmental.	£15.50
CHEVRE Goat cheese, turkey ham.	£15.50

CLUB SANDWICH

(served with veggie crisps)

CLASSIC Chicken, vegan bacon, lettuce & tomato.	£16.80
SALMON Smoked salmon, lettuce, cream cheese & cucumber.	£16.80
PASTRAMI Pastrami, brie, lettuce & gherkin.	£16.80
VEGAN BLT 🕑 Vegan bacon, lettuce & tomato.	£16.80





(including a soft drink or hot drink)

CLUB SANDWICH + ANY CAKE	£25.50
EGG COCOTTE + ANY CAKE	£25.00
QUICHE + ANY CAKE	£20.50
CROQUE + ANY CAKE	£23.50
SALAD + ANY CAKE	£20.50

• QUICHES (served with salad)

CHICKEN	£12.50
SALMON	£12.50
SPINACH & GOAT CHEESE 🕢	£12.50
SEASONAL VEGGIE 🕢	£12.50

Any information on allergens and intolerances, please ask a member of staff.

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

COLD DRINKS		BEER &
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£4.60	COCKTATES
CRANBERRY, LEMONADE, LIME CRUSH	£4.60	HEINEKEN £6
GINGER BEER, APPLE JUICE (LUSCOMBE) £4.60		CORONA £6
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA	£3.50	CIDER £5
ICED TEA, ICED COFFEE, ICED LATTE	£4.60	GIN COCKTAIL £8
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£3.00	

CHAMPAGNE, PROSECCO & WINE

CASTELNAU BRUT (FRESHNESS AND ELEGANT)	1/2 bottle £28	75cl £48
CASTELNAU ROSÉ (DELICATE AND GENTLE)	Glass £8.00	75cl £55
PROSECCO ZIA (VENETO)	Glass £7.00	75cl £25
WHITE WINE SAUVIGNON MARLBOROUGH New Zealand	Glass £6.00	75cl £19
RED WINE CHATEAU BRETHOUS BORDEAUX Organic	1/2 bottle £24	
ROSÉ WINE CHATEAU LA GRAVE Bordeaux	Glass £6.00	75cl £19

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESS	0	£3.20
AMERICA	NO, BLACK OR WHITE	£4.00 (
	INO, LATTE, CINO,CHAÏ LATTE	£4.20
	LATTE :TURMERIC, & BEETROOT	£4.20
нот сно	COLATE	£4.20
TEA	Please refer to our Tea Selecti	on Menu

#MakingLondon Smile



b-bakery.com



A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.





@BRIGITSBAKERY #BRIGITSBAKERY